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Women / 2 / All

Session: 9B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lorelai Bettencourt850
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.900 9.175 9.0508.900 36.025
3 3 4 1 1 

1 

Claire Morris710
Rock Solid

8.550 9.225 8.8509.100 35.725
8T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Davianna Marron852
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.3509.050 35.200
6T 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Zaeya Padilla854
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.800 8.625 8.6508.650 34.725
4T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Abigail Baumunk708
Rock Solid

8.400 8.875 8.3508.800 34.425
10 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Jordan Wylie856
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.600 8.475 8.1509.000 34.225
6T 7 3 9 6 

6 

Lily Cope709
Rock Solid

9.200 8.000 8.2508.550 34.000
1 8T 7 7T 7 

7 

Kayliyah Williams855
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.2508.400 33.950
4T 6 8 7T 8 

8 

Reaghan O'Rand853
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.550 8.000 8.4258.350 33.325
8T 8T 9 4 9 

9 

Jaylah Arevalos849
USA Elite Gymnastics

7.750 6.200 6.1008.200 28.250
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Makayla LeCain851
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 0.0000.000 9.150
2 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Junior

Session: 9B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Brady Wylie866
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 9.6759.400 37.625
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Katherine Coelho859
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 9.5259.450 37.450
2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Raena Sharp864
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.6509.025 35.875
1 5 3 5 3 

3 

AnnMarie Shark863
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.050 9.175 9.1008.425 35.750
6 3 7 3 4 

4 

Gabriela Diaz860
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.250 8.750 8.5258.500 35.025
2T 6 6 8 5 

5 

Emily Duong712
Rock Solid

8.700 9.050 8.5508.550 34.850
7 4 5 7 6 

6 

Hannah Earl861
USA Elite Gymnastics

7.750 8.700 8.8758.850 34.175
8 7 4 4 7 

7 

Sierra Sunde634
Metropolitan

9.200 7.925 8.6007.950 33.675
4 8 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Senior

Session: 9B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ayleen Aluy857
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.850 9.175 9.5509.300 36.875
6 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jordan Freer713
Rock Solid

9.250 8.275 9.5508.700 35.775
2 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Mia Rhodes862
USA Elite Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.5009.050 35.650
3 2 2 5 3 

3 

Summer Wilkins865
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.800 8.375 8.7258.775 34.675
7 3 3 3 4 

4 

Alanie Ayala858
USA Elite Gymnastics

8.950 7.600 8.5508.725 33.825
5 8 4 4 5 

5 

Kaylee Strom515
Gymnastics Plus

9.000 7.800 8.1008.450 33.350
4 6 7 8 6 

6 

Celeste Amadon633
Metropolitan

9.300 8.300 8.3007.250 33.150
1 4 8 6 7 

7 

Andee Chwastyk711
Rock Solid

8.550 7.750 8.2258.500 33.025
8 7 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Junior A

Session: 9B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Marguerite Bigue533
Gymtowne

9.300 9.450 9.1009.100 36.950
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Palmer741
San Francisco

9.300 8.500 8.7008.900 35.400
1T 12 4T 3 2 

2 

Sienna Weinstein569
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.350 8.4508.450 35.100
3 3 10T 4 3 

3 

Elodie Serres178
Bayshore Elite

8.450 9.100 8.4259.000 34.975
4 4 3 5 4 

4 

Bridgette Timpano536
Gymtowne

8.300 8.950 8.3258.800 34.375
7T 8 6 9 5 

5 

Aleena Villarreal212
CCGI

7.700 9.400 8.3508.900 34.350
10 2 4T 8 6T

6T

Stephanie Beckler531
Gymtowne

8.300 8.650 8.8008.600 34.350
7T 11 9 2 6T

6T

Alejandra Gutierrez209
CCGI

8.400 9.025 8.2758.450 34.150
5T 6 10T 10 8 

8 

Katherine Young701
Peninsula

8.400 8.800 8.4008.200 33.800
5T 9 13 6T 9 

9 

Allison Yueh742
San Francisco

7.150 9.075 8.1509.050 33.425
13 5 2 11 10 

10 

Elizabeth Goodwin566
Head Over Heels

7.450 8.700 8.4008.700 33.250
11 10 7T 6T 11 

11 

McKenzie Long210
CCGI

7.800 9.000 7.4508.700 32.950
9 7 7T 12 12 

12 

Madison Butterfield208
CCGI

7.300 8.250 7.3508.300 31.200
12 13 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/18/2015 6:17 PM

Women / XB / Junior B

Session: 9B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Hana Johnsen679
Pacific West

9.250 9.850 9.2259.750 38.075
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ivy Schoenberger568
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.500 8.8008.825 36.575
1 4 8 5 2 

2 

Laisha Figueroa678
Pacific West

8.700 9.400 9.1508.950 36.200
6T 5 5T 2 3 

3 

Clair Sapilewski177
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.350 8.8509.050 36.100
4 6T 3 4 4 

4 

Simryn Parikh681
Pacific West

8.700 9.525 8.7509.000 35.975
6T 2T 4 6T 5 

5 

Marina Pedemonte567
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.525 8.7508.550 35.725
3 2T 11T 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Noguera211
CCGI

8.450 9.025 8.9509.100 35.525
9T 9 2 3 7 

7 

Angelie Estille150
American

8.700 9.275 8.4508.750 35.175
6T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Kayla Hollister174
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.900 8.4758.950 35.125
5 10T 5T 8 9 

9 

Siofra Linden534
Gymtowne

8.000 9.350 8.0758.900 34.325
11 6T 7 10 10 

10 

Meghan Kinoshita151
American

8.450 8.600 7.5508.550 33.150
9T 12 11T 12 11 

11 

Rebecca Morales535
Gymtowne

7.500 8.900 8.0008.650 33.050
12 10T 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / Senior

Session: 9B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Anna Dankiewicz677
Pacific West

8.950 9.750 9.1759.500 37.375
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Naomi Szeto682
Pacific West

9.250 9.575 9.2759.200 37.300
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Julia Lyons696
Peninsula

9.000 9.175 8.9009.000 36.075
4 6T 6T 5 3 

3 

Cynthia Vuong699
Peninsula

9.100 9.175 8.9508.400 35.625
2T 6T 12 4 4 

4 

Lily Miller152
American

9.100 9.250 8.0009.000 35.350
2T 3 6T 12 5 

5 

Kaira Edwards149
American

8.750 9.225 8.7008.650 35.325
6 4 10 8 6 

6 

Anoush Torounian698
Peninsula

8.400 8.650 9.0509.125 35.225
10 11 3 3 7 

7 

Reagan Sammons176
Bayshore Elite

8.350 9.000 8.6258.900 34.875
11 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Camille Bennett532
Gymtowne

8.600 8.625 8.5009.025 34.750
9 12 5 10 9 

9 

Zooey Walsworth700
Peninsula

8.000 9.200 8.8008.600 34.600
12 5 11 6T 10 

10 

Laura Gutierrez173
Bayshore Elite

8.650 8.150 8.8008.875 34.475
8 13 9 6T 11 

11 

Nina Rothe697
Peninsula

7.650 9.000 8.4009.100 34.150
13 8T 4 11 12 

12 

Estelle Babus148
American

8.700 8.875 7.9508.250 33.775
7 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All

Session: 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Elite Gymnastics T 106.925 26.850 27.000 26.950 26.125

11 1 1

851 Makayla LeCain 9.150

850 Lorelai Bettencourt 8.900 9.175 9.0508.900

854 Zaeya Padilla 8.800 8.625 8.650

852 Davianna Marron 9.200 9.050

856 Jordan Wylie 9.000

853 Reaghan O'Rand 8.425

2 Rock Solid T 104.150 26.150 26.100 26.450 25.450

22 2 2

709 Lily Cope 9.200 8.000 8.2508.550

710 Claire Morris 8.550 9.225 8.8509.100

708 Abigail Baumunk 8.400 8.875 8.3508.800
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 USA Elite Gymnastics T 112.550 27.800 27.850 28.150 28.750

11 1 1

864 Raena Sharp 9.300

859 Katherine Coelho 9.250 9.225 9.5259.450

860 Gabriela Diaz 9.250

866 Brady Wylie 9.450 9.6759.400

857 Ayleen Aluy 9.175 9.5509.300

2 Rock Solid T 103.650 26.500 25.075 25.750 26.325

22 2 2

713 Jordan Freer 9.250 8.275 9.5508.700

712 Emily Duong 8.700 9.050 8.5508.550

711 Andee Chwastyk 8.550 7.750 8.2258.500
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West T 112.750 27.450 29.175 28.450 27.675

11 1 1

679 Hana Johnsen 9.250 9.850 9.2259.750

682 Naomi Szeto 9.250 9.575 9.2759.200

677 Anna Dankiewicz 8.950 9.750 9.1759.500

2 Head Over Heels T 107.650 27.200 28.375 26.075 26.000

42 2 6

568 Ivy Schoenberger 9.450 9.500 8.8008.825

567 Marina Pedemonte 8.900 9.525 8.7508.550

569 Sienna Weinstein 8.850 9.350 8.450

566 Elizabeth Goodwin 8.700

3 Gymtowne T 107.375 26.200 27.750 27.025 26.400

25 3T 2

533 Marguerite Bigue 9.300 9.450 9.1009.100

532 Camille Bennett 8.600 8.5009.025

536 Bridgette Timpano 8.300 8.950

534 Siofra Linden 9.350 8.900

531 Stephanie Beckler 8.800

4 Bayshore Elite T 107.025 26.300 27.450 27.000 26.275

34 5T 3

177 Clair Sapilewski 8.850 9.350 8.8509.050

174 Kayla Hollister 8.800 8.950

173 Laura Gutierrez 8.650 8.800

178 Elodie Serres 9.100 9.000

176 Reagan Sammons 9.000 8.625

5 American T 105.850 26.550 27.750 26.400 25.150

63 3T 5

152 Lily Miller 9.100 9.250 8.0009.000

149 Kaira Edwards 8.750 9.225 8.7008.650

150 Angelie Estille 8.700 9.275 8.4508.750

6 CCGI T 104.375 24.650 27.450 26.700 25.575

56 5T 4

211 Sophia Noguera 8.450 9.025 8.9509.100

209 Alejandra Gutierrez 8.400 9.025 8.275

210 McKenzie Long 7.800 8.700

212 Aleena Villarreal 9.400 8.3508.900
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